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8655

Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit

3570: CD44 (156-3C11) Mouse mAb

2978: Cyclin D1 (92G2) Rabbit mAb

9165: c-Jun (60A8) Rabbit mAb

2230: LEF1 (C12A5) Rabbit mAb

8198: Met (D1C2) XP® Rabbit mAb

3801: MMP-7 (D4H5) XP® Rabbit mAb
5605: c-Myc (D84C12) Rabbit mAb

2203: TCF1/TCF7 (C63D9) Rabbit mAb
7076: Anti-mouse 1gG, HRP-linked Antibody
7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody

0l 22 / 822 Regulation (EC) No. 1907/20060 et SSZIA
CHatol 4=20ts &R0t USLICH
MOl HS CAS No.
Not Listed 56-81-5
011-004-00-7 26628-22-8

=2 (EUMS HED)
Cell Signaling Technology Europe B.V.

Dellaertweg 9b
2316 WZ Leiden
The Netherlands

TEL: +31 (0)71 7200 200
FAX: +31 (0)71 891 0019

Website
E-mail =24

1.4. 218 H™5IHS

RIZ= Xt

Cell Signaling Technology, Inc.
3 Trask Lane

Danvers, MA 01923

United States

TEL: +1 978 867 2300

FAX: +1 978 867 2400

www.cellsignal.com
info@cellsignal.eu

CHEMTREC 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, 365 days a year
+1 703 527 3887 (INTERNATIONAL) +1 800 424 9300 (NORTH AMERICA)
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8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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3570:
2978:
9165:
2230:
8198:

3801:
5605:
2203:

CD44 (156-3C11) Mouse mAb
Cyclin D1 (92G2) Rabbit mAb
c-Jun (60A8) Rabbit mAb

LEF1 (C12A5) Rabbit mAb

Met (D1C2) XP® Rabbit mAb
MMP-7 (D4H5) XP® Rabbit mAb
c-Myc (D84C12) Rabbit mAb
TCF1/TCF7 (C63D9) Rabbit mAb

Chemical name

CAS No. Weight-% EC S GHS &8

glycerol

56-81-5 30-60 200-289-5 -

OtXIESIHLIES

26628-22-8 <0.02 247-852-1 Acute Tox. 2 (H300)
Aquatic Acute 1
(H400)
Aquatic Chronic 1
(H410)

(EUHO032)

O3S I1E 4 R4as O 20 UHEe d=22 ZEELILH:

7076: Anti-mouse IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody

Chemical name CAS No. Weight-% EC HS GHS &8 REACH SSHS
glycerol 56-81-5 30-60 200-289-5 - ol Jtsst Xtz8l3
0l ZolM 932 8t H-O{17* EUH - 2322 &l W2 A d 16 &%
48 S2XX 28
4.1. S2XX 2%
ot A AMS Ao SHU 2 SSHXE otAIL. SA0| NSFEHHL QA G = ZE B0 = 2 AL
HES BOMAL

=3 SUGHH: MAEH 2D s ROZ FI|1D SEolI| HOHE XHAZ HH & 21, =S40

HIOIXI 279




8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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8.1. &c| OB =
Chemical name =8 HE 2= A AMHQ! ]
glycerol STEL 30 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m?3 Ceiling / Peak: 400
TWA 10 mg/m? mg/m3

TWA: 200 mg/m?3

OLXIESILIES

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

TWA: 0.2 mg/m3
Ceiling / Peak: 0.4

S* Skin pP* S* mg/m3
Chemical name EEE I252 Ugs Tgtce [Elal3=]
glycerol TWA 10 mg/m?3 TWA 20 mg/m?3
OIXNIESLHES TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 Huid* TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.4 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m?3

STEL 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m?3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 H*
Pelle* Ceiling 0.29 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m?3 iho*
Ceiling 0.11 ppm
C(A4)
P*
Chemical name QAEZ| 0} AA =gC L=40l oglec

glycerol SS-C** TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m3
TWA 50 mg/m?3 STEL 30 mg/m3

STEL 100 mg/m?
OLXIESIUHES H* TWA 0.2 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
Skin
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3570: CD44 (156-3C11) Mouse mADb

ok 5|
Soigt
2

7.5

@20° C

ZEJt HMZE&IX

HIOI X

4/9




8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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2978: Cyclin D1 (92G2) Rabbit mAb
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9165: c-Jun (60A8) Rabbit mAb
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2230: LEF1 (C12A5) Rabbit mAb
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8198: Met (D1C2) XP® Rabbit mAb
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3801: MMP-7 (D4H5) XP® Rabbit mAb

5605: c-Myc (D84C12) Rabbit mAb
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2203: TCF1/TCF7 (C63D9) Rabbit mAb
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7076: Anti-mouse IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
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7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
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8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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LC50 Inhalation
>570mg/m® (Rat)1h

LD50 &1
> 10 g/kg ( Rabbit)
20 mg/kg ( Rabbit) =50

mg/kg ( Rat)

LD50 &+
12600 mg/kg (Rat)

27 mg/kg (Rat)
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8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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glycerol

LC50 51 - 57 mL/L (Oncorhynchus [ EC50 500 mg/L (Daphnia magna)

mykiss) 96 h

24 h

OLXNIESUHEE

EC50 0.35 mg/L

(Pseudokirchneriella subcapitata)

96 h

LC50 0.8 mg/L (Oncorhynchus
mykiss) 96 h LC50 5.46 mg/L
(Pimephales promelas) 96 h LC50
0.7 mg/L (Lepomis macrochirus)

96 h

LC100 1 mg/L (Orconectes
rusticus) 96 h
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Octanol-Water Partition Coefficient
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8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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International inventories legend

TSCA - 0= SHSZ 22l 8(b) &

DSL/NDSL - JHLICH StStEE S E/HIZU S22 =25

EINECS/ELINCS - European Inventory of Existing Commercial Chemical Substances/EU List of Notified Chemical Substances
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8655 Wnt/B-Catenin Activated Targets Antibody Sampler Kit
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